
Youth Choir 
Schedule  
Spring 2025 
 

 

Month Event Date Time 
January School Mass Thursday, January 23 8:15 am 

 Full Choir Sunday, January 26 9:00 am (8:50 arrival) 
February School Mass Thursday, February 20 8:15 am 

 First Penance* Saturday, February 22 10:00 am (optional) 
 Full Choir Sunday, February 23 9:00 am (8:50 arrival) 
March Practice Tuesday, March 4 4:00-5:00 pm 

 Practice Tuesday, March 18 4:00-5:00 pm 
 School Mass Thursday, March 20 8:15 am 
 Full Choir Sunday, March 23 9:00 am (8:50 arrival) 
April Practice Tuesday, April 1 4:00-5:00 pm 
 Practice Tuesday, April 8 4:00-5:15 pm 

 School Mass Tuesday, April 15 8:15 am 
 Full Choir Easter Sunday, April 20 9:00 am (8:50 arrival) 
 First Holy Communion* Saturday, April 26 10:00 am (optional) 
May Practice Tuesday, May 6 4:00-5:00 pm 
 Practice Tuesday, May 13 4:00-5:00 pm 
 School Mass Wednesday, May 14 8:15 am 

 Full Choir Sunday, May 18 9:00 am (8:50 arrival) 
 Ascension* Thursday, May 29 8:15 am (optional) 

 
School days/Holy Days subject to change. Please watch bulletin & monthly take-home half sheets for changes. 
*Extra encouraged, not required* 
Any Youth Choir members or alumni is invited to join us in the choir area for Holy Days and all optional Masses like 
a Sing-Along Sunday—minimal practice and familiar music!! 


